

Misc. Appl. 69/24

Order no. 07 dated 05.08.2025

Both parties file haziras.

Today is fixed for T.C.R.

No T.C.R. is received.

Call for T.C.R.

Fix 03.12.2025 for T.C.R.

D/C by me,

Later,
05.08.2025

It is now 2:00 p.m.

Received T.C.R. being Title Suit no. 295/2024, from the court of Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 2nd Court, Sserampore.

To date (03.12.2025) for hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me,