

Misc. Appl. 69/24

Order no. 08 dated 03.12.2025

Today is fixed for T.C.R.

Both parties file haziras.

T.C.R. has already been received on 05.08.2025.

Fix 16.03.2026 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me,